
HOMELESS LIAISONS--2023-2024 
COP ESD 

16000 COP ESD Karen Starkey starkeyk@copesd.org 231-838-6703 

16015 Cheboygan Julie Demeuse demeusej@chebschools.com 231-627-7103 

69020 Gaylord Karla Hawkins hawkinsk@gaylord.k12.mi.us 989-705-3018 

16050 Inland Lakes Ashley Gaus agaus@inlandlakes.org 231-238-6868 

Inland Lakes Amanda O'Boyle aoboyle@inlandlakes.org 231-238-6868x160 

Inland Lakes Morgan Morse mmorse@inlandlakes.org 231-238-6868 x 227 

69030 Jo-Burg Danica Nowak nowakd@jlas.org 989-731-4420 x 2107 

16070 Mackinaw City Jeff Curth jcurth@mackcity.k12.mi.us 231-436-8211 

71050 Onaway Miranda Horn mhorn@oacsd.com 989-732-2700x502 

71060 Posen Lucia Bruski lbruski@posen.k12.mi.us 989-766-2573 

71902 Presque Isle Academy Kammie Dennis kammiedennis@yahoo.com 989-733-6708 

71080 Rogers City Amber Clark amber.clark@rcashurons.org 989-734-9100X456 

69040 Vanderbilt David Harwood harwoodd@vanderbilt.k12.mi.us 989-983-2561 

16100 Wolverine Matt Baughman mbaughman@wolverineschools.org 231-525-8201 

Char-Em ISD 

24030 Alanson Cheri Stahl cstahl@alansonvikings.net 231-548-2261 

15010 Beaver Island Crystal Myers crystalm@beaverisland.k12.mi.us 231-448-2744x301 

15020 Boyne City Mary Hickman mhickman@boyne.k12.mi.us 231-439-8256 

15030 Boyne Falls Melissa McGuiness mmcguiness@boynefalls.org 231-549-2211x30005 

5035 Cental Lake Mary Spyhalski Spyhalski@clps.k12.mi.us 231-544-3141 

15000 Char-Em ISD Tory Thrush thrusht@charemisd.org 231-582-8070 

15050 Charlevoix Travis Garrett tgarrett@rayder.net 231-547-8159 

Charlevoix Montessori 231-547-9000 

24901 Concord Petoskey Laura Merrill lmerrill@concordpetoskey.com 231-439-6800 

15901 Concord-Boyne Joslyn Cleary Matelski jclearymatelski@concordboyne.org 231-582-0194 

15060 East Jordan Janae Russell jrussell@ejps.org 231-536-0053x5379 

East Jordan Nate Dzwik ndzwik@ejps.org 231-536-0053 x5304 

5065 Ellsworth Jessica Pletcher jpletcher@ellsworth.k12.mi.us 231-588-2544 

24020 Harbor Springs Kim Dickinson kdickinson@harborps.org 231-526-4756 
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24040 Pellston Jennifer Dilworth jdilworth@pellstonschoolsorg 231-539-8801 

24070 Petoskey Nicole Morrow morrow.nm.y@northmen.org 231-348-2354 

COOR ISD 

72901 Charleton Heston Academy Tracy Cruz Tcruz@charltonhestonacademy.com 810-282-1913 

22000 COOR Brenda Vaughan-Ide vaughan-ideb@coorisd.net 989-275-9517 

68030 Fairview Bobbi Ross bross@fairview.k12.mi.us 989-848-7008 

20015 Grayling Erin Krabill ekrabill@casdk12.net 989-344-3510 

72020 Houghton Lake Ashley Jeske jeskea@hlcsk12.net 989-

68010 Mio-AuSable Kelli McDonald mcdonaldk@mio.k12.mi.us 989 826-2411 

72010 Roscommon Michelle Maloney maloneym@rapsk12.net 989-275-6600 x 6644 

65045 West Branch Heather Phelps hphelps@wbrc.k12.mi.us 989-345-2022 
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